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DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH (U.G.) 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR - 2023-2024 

ODD SEMESTER 

 

S.NO DATE DAY ACTIVITY 

1 19.06.2023 Monday Bridge course 

2 20.07.2023 Thursday Providentia 
Inauguration 

3 09.08.2023 Wednesday Workshop 

4 19.08.2023 Saturday Seminar 

5 25.08.2023 Friday Theatrical 

Workshop 

6 28.08.2023 Monday Internals 

7 5.09.2023 Tuesday Teacher’s Day 
Celebration 

8 8.09.2023 Friday International 
Literacy Day 

9 26.09.2023 Tuesday Intercollegiate 

Fest 

10 3.10.2023 Tuesday Internals & 

Revision 

11 21.11.2022 Saturday Last Working 
Day 
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EVEN SEMESTER 

 

S.NO DATE DAY ACTIVITY 

1.  20.11.2023 Monday Even Semester 

2.  29.11.2023 Wednesday Session 

3.  8.12.2023 Friday Fine Arts Day 

4.          22.12.2023 Friday Christmas 
Celebration 

5.  5.01.2024 Friday Verse Writing 
Competition 

6.  22.01.2024 Monday Gender Studies 

T1 

7.  7.03.2024 Thursday Connections 
Competition 

8.  8.03.2024 Friday Book Review 
Competition 

9.  9.03.2024 Saturday 71 st College Day 

10.  21.03.2024 Thursday Valedictory 

Function 

 


